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CALLER ID ENHANCED TYPE |

FSK, CAS, Alerts, Tip/Ring, Hybird seperate Op Amps

Generic Part:

NW6005
Category:
Caller ID
PARAMETERS
Package SOIC 20
Temperature |
Voltage 50V
1/0 Voltage
Density
Speed NA
PACKAGE
Package SOIC 20 (PSG20)
Description SOIC 300 MIL
Status Active
Class PLASTIC
Category Green
Pb (Lead)
Free Yes
Pb Free
Category e3Sn
Mark SOG
Package
Type SOIC
Lead Count 20
Length 12.8 mm
Width 7.6 mm
Thickness  2.34 mm
Pitch 1.27 mm
Tube /Tray TUBE
Quantity per 37
Tube/Tray
Quantity per
Reel 1000
Moisture
Sensitivity 1
Level (MSL)
Moisture - o
Exposure Ur}]‘hmlted@<300/85 %
Floor Life
Peak Reflow o
Temperature 260°C
Rebake
Conditions NA
Related
Package view documents
Documents
DOCUMENTS
Type Title
Datasheet NW6005 Data Sheet

Product Change Notice
[*See More Docs

PCN# : TB0902-01 TRACEABILITY MARK ON TOP OF PACKAGE
PCN# A-0504-02R2: Assembly Transfer IDT-Manila to OSE-Ph
PCN#A-0504-02R1: Assembly Transfer IDT-Manila to OSE-Ph
PCN#: A-0504-02, Transfer assembly facility IDT-Manila to OSE-Ph
PCN#: A-0412-04 - To comply with Pb-free labels - Green Products
PCN#: A-0410-02, Change IDT marking logo with new IDT gridless w
PCN#:A-0401-01, new m/c G600 & 8290 d/a material

PCN#: A-0310-01, Green Products

PCN# G-0203-05 Mold Compound

PCN# G0202-01, Alternate assembly facility

DISTRIBUTOR INVENTORY

Part

Distributor Qty Date

No matches found.

http://www.idt.com/?partID=NW6005ASG

Size

298 KB
1024 KB
39 KB
17 KB
48 KB
81 KB
25 KB
197 KB
27 KB
41 KB
17 KB

RFQ Order

Revision Date

07/01/2002
03/03/2009
08/04/2005
07/22/2005
04/29/2005
12/14/2004
10/08/2004
01/19/2004
10/10/2003
04/16/2002
02/08/2002
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CONTACTS
Sales Offices
» Sales Offices and authorized distributors
Technical Support
Telecommunication ICs and Products
= Email: wireline@idt.com
= Phone: 408-360-1552
» Phone: +86 21-64958900 ext. 388 (China/Taiwan)
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