mail

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832 Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China



							Comments and the second
roducts		evice Technology		g and Digital Compa			
communication	N	N N					
			005 NW6005	ASG			
NW6005	ASG			Descriptio	on Parameters Pack	age Documents D	istributor Inventory Contacts
DESCRIPTIC CALLER ID ENH FSK, CAS, Alert Generic Part: NW6005 Category: Caller ID		perate Op Amps					
PARAMETE	RS						
	SOIC 20						
Temperature Voltage I/O Voltage Density							
PACKAGE							
Package Description Status Class Category Pb (Lead) Free Pb Free Category Mark Package Type Lead Count Length Width Thickness Pitch Tube/Tray Quantity per Reel Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Moisture Exposure Floor Life Peak Reflow Tenperature	1000 1 Unlimited@<30C/859 RH	6					
Documents							
DOCUMENT	S						
Type Datashet Product Change Notice €See More Docs		Title NW6005 Data Sheet PCN# : TB0902-01 TRACEABILITY MARK ON TOP OF PACKAGE PCN# A-0504-02R2: Assembly Transfer IDT-Manila to OSE-Ph PCN#A-0504-02R1: Assembly Transfer IDT-Manila to OSE-Ph PCN#: A-0504-02, Transfer assembly facility IDT-Manila to OSE-Ph PCN#: A-0504-02, Transfer assembly facility IDT-Manila to OSE-Ph PCN#: A-0412-04 - To comply with Pb-free labels - Green Products PCN#: A-0410-01, change IDT marking logo with new IDT gridless w PCN#: A-0401-01, Green Products PCN#: A-0310-01, Green Products PCN# G-0203-05 Mold Compound PCN# G0202-01, Alternate assembly facility			v	Size Re 298 KB 1024 KB 39 KB 17 KB 48 KB 81 KB 25 KB 197 KB 27 KB 41 KB 17 KB	vision Date 07/01/2002 03/03/2009 08/04/2005 07/22/2005 04/29/2005 12/14/2004 10/08/2004 01/19/2004 10/10/2003 04/16/2002 02/08/2002
DISTRIBUT(Part	OR INVENTORY	Distributor	Qty	Date	RFQ	Order	

CONTACTS Sales Offices > Sales Offices and authorized distributors Technical Support Telecommunication ICs and Products > Email: wireline@idt.com > Phone: 408-360-1552 > Phone: +86 21-64958900 ext. 388 (China/Taiwan)

Copyright © 2011 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. | Legal | Careers | Contact Us | myIDT | Press Room